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May 13, 2017

Masters Figure 45+ 

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

124 Spomenka Stanic-Miller 1 124
125 Barbara Lannum 8 125
126 Tracy Preston 5 126
127 Tina Barros 3 127
128 Kimberly Factor 6 128
130 Kris Newton 7 130
131 Mena Spodobalski 2 131
155 Mimi Strickler 4 155
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Masters Figure 35+A

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

127 Tina Barros 2 127
132 Erica Ceballos 1 132
133 Elbia Fernandez 4 133
139 Aimee Pourroy 5 139
141 Norma Lopez 3 141
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Masters Figure 35+B

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

131 Mena Spodobalski 4 131
134 Jennifer Aguirre 1 134
135 Jenny Mesa 2 135
136 Mandy Henderson 7 136
137 Megan Gonzalez 5 137
138 Sarah McLemore 6 138
140 Karrie Alexander 3 140
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Novice Figure A

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

122 Destiny Butcher 5 122
127 Tina Barros 3 127
130 Kris Newton 10 130
132 Erica Ceballos 2 132
139 Aimee Pourroy 8 139
141 Norma Lopez 7 141
142 Karen Yagi 1 142
143 Marissa Ordonez 9 143
149 Amanda Sa 6 149
155 Mimi Strickler 4 155
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Novice Figure B

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

126 Tracy Preston 7 126
136 Mandy Henderson 5 136
137 Megan Gonzalez 4 137
140 Karrie Alexander 3 140
144 Julia Frias 1 144
145 Alana Laux 2 145
147 Emily McComb 6 147
148 Victoria Lebron 8 148
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Open Figure A

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

141 Norma Lopez 3 141
150 Jennifer Ingels 1 150
155 Mimi Strickler 2 155
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Open Figure B

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

122 Destiny Butcher 3 122
127 Tina Barros 2 127
139 Aimee Pourroy 5 139
142 Karen Yagi 1 142
143 Marissa Ordonez 6 143
149 Amanda Sa 4 149
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Open Figure C

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

124 Spomenka Stanic-Miller 5 124
134 Jennifer Aguirre 1 134
135 Jenny Mesa 2 135
140 Karrie Alexander 4 140
145 Alana Laux 3 145
147 Emily McComb 6 147
148 Victoria Lebron 7 148
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Open Figure D

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

131 Mena Spodobalski 4 131
136 Mandy Henderson 6 136
138 Sarah McLemore 5 138
144 Julia Frias 1 144
151 Quinta Ekong 2 151
157 Tahnee Richards 3 157
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Masters Figure 35+ Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

132 Erica Ceballos Masters Figure 35+A 2

134 Jennifer Aguirre Masters Figure 35+B 1
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Open Figure Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

142 Karen Yagi Novice Figure A 2

144 Julia Frias Novice Figure B 1
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Open Figure Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r

First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

150 Jennifer Ingels Open Figure A 3

142 Karen Yagi Open Figure B 4

134 Jennifer Aguirre Open Figure C 1

144 Julia Frias Open Figure D 2


